Judith Davies-Dunhour

Robert Smith
Thomas Hand

Robert D. Bickford Jr

Paul Baldini
Wayne Conrad
Lynn Dubler
Charles Krafczek
Sandy Slabik
Jacki Mauro
Diane Frangiose

Angelo Caracciolo
J. Craig Otton

Bob Ross

John McAllister
Jack Gensemer
Kat Laughlin
Bunny Parzych
Nicole Jones

Mel Lide

Paul Baldini

Carrie Bosacco

Planning Board Members

Class|

Class/ll

Chairman, Class IV
Class IV

Solicitor

Vice Chair, Class IV
Class IV

Class |

Alt 1

Alt 11

Secretary

Zoning Board Members

Chariman
Vice Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Alt 1

Alt 11

Solicitor

Secretary

Term Expires

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2020
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Term Expires

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2020
12/31/2020



Ray Parzych
Robert Smith
Grant Russ
Jenny Olson
Rebecca Gibula
Robin Casper
Larry Kratzer
John Day

Kim Stevenson
Robert Brewer

Eric Ruef

Angelo Caracciolo

Rose Clay

James hand
Maggie Day
Marty Conlin
Luke McCrossin
John McAllister
Sandy McAllister
Nicole Davidson
Kojie Blum

Jennifer Gensemer

Lisa Ferguson
Jeff Alderton
Grant Russ
John Flynn
Lenore Tedesco
Lewis Ferguson
Joselyn Rich
Amy Welsh
Rocky Tirado
Will Wermuth
Ann Bazik

Go Green Committee

Councilmember

Borough Administrator

Public Works Director

Tourism Director

Clean Communities Coordinator
Member/Volunteer
Member/Volunteer

Business Owner

Administrative Assistant

PW Supervisor

Recreation Advisory Board

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

High School Student Member
Elementary School Member
Member

Member

Member

Councilmember

Bird Sanctuary Committee

Wetlands Institute
Member/Chairman
Public Works Director
Member

Wetlands Institute
Member
Councilmember
Member

Public Works Supervisor
Member

Member

Term Expires

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Term Expires

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2020

Term Expires

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020



